
Long-lasting, cost effective and simple to install and maintain, RibCore™ by 
Trusscore® high-strength PVC corrugated panels are ideal for a broad range of 
agricultural, commercial and industrial applications

• White, high-strength polymer panel 

• Bright high-gloss finish 

• Superior light reflectivity

• Easily cleaned, can be pressure washed 

• Cuts easily with hand or power saws 

• Reversible profile 

• Great alternative to metal or wood–will     
not rot or rust 

• Easy to install 

• Long lasting and cost effective

Features and Benefits

High-strength PVC 
corrugated panels

Applications

by

RibCore

Drive sheds 
Warehouses 
Public bathrooms & showers 
Garages 
Agricultural pole barns 
Agricultural facilities
Horse stables 
Dog kennels

RibCore is ideal as a wall and ceiling liner for 
agricultural confinement areas and industrial 
and commercial buildings including:

Ratings
Government-accepted for food production areas (#3100-3/R134)



3” RibCore
(7.62 cm)

RC3610

0.031”
(.079 cm)

 
RC3612

RC3616

RC3620

38” (96.52 cm) x 10’2” (309.9 cm)

Learn more about RibCore by Trusscore

Start the conversation today with one of our sales representatives. 
hello@trusscore.com   |   1.888.418.4679   |   www.trusscore.com/ribcore

Copyright © 2023 Trusscore Inc. Trusscore and RibCore by Trusscore are trademarks of Trusscore Inc. 
Specifications are subject to change.  T-PS104-006   04/2023

F Trim

3/4”
 J Trim

H Channel 
Snap-In Kit

Base Trim

Dimensions Trims

Material 
Thickness

Product
Number

Sheet Size Coverage
Width WidthLength Length

36” (91.44 cm) x 10’ (304.8 cm)

38” (96.52 cm) x 12’2” (370.8 cm) 36” (91.44 cm) x 12’ (365.8 cm)

38” (96.52 cm) x 16’4” (497.8 cm) 36” (91.44 cm) x 16’ (487.7 cm)

38” (96.52 cm) x 20’4” (619.8 cm) 36” (91.44 cm) x 20’ (609.6 cm)

9” RibCore
(22.86 cm)

RC9-3610

0.035”
(.09 cm)

 
RC9-3612

RC9-3616

RC9-3620

Material 
Thickness

Sheet Size Coverage
Width WidthLength Length

38” (96.52 cm) x 10’2” (309.9 cm) 36” (91.44 cm) x 10’ (304.8 cm)

38” (96.52 cm) x 12’2” (370.8 cm) 36” (91.44 cm) x 12’ (365.8 cm)

38” (96.52 cm) x 16’4” (497.8 cm) 36” (91.44 cm) x 16’ (487.7 cm)

38” (96.52 cm) x 20’4” (619.8 cm) 36” (91.44 cm) x 20’ (609.6 cm)

Product
Number


